

REFER A FRIEND TO THE STAY CLUB FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023/24 AND YOU WILL BOTH GET £200 CASHBACK!

By using this Refer a Friend promotion, you confirm that you accept the Terms and Conditions below.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Individuals who invite friends to participate in the refer a friend promotion are called "referrers". The friends who are invited to take
 part in this promotion are called "referees".
- Referrers must be residents for the academic year 2023/24 at The Stay Club Camden, The Stay Club Kentish Town, or The Stay Club
 North Acton.
- 3. The referee should not have resided at The Stay Club before and be a new resident.
- 4. Applicable to individual bookings made through our online booking platform (www.thestayclub.com) or via our team for a minimum of 41 weeks at The Stay Club Camden, The Stay Club Kentish Town, or The Stay Club North Acton subject to availability.
- 5. Valid for new bookings made between 15th March 2023 and 14th April 2023 for the academic year 2023/24 at The Stay Club Camden,
 The Stay Club Kentish Town or The Stay Club North Acton.
- 6. To qualify for this offer, the referee must quote the full name of the referrer and promo code **FRIENDS23** at the time of booking. When making the booking through The Stay Club online booking platform, the referee must enter the promo code **FRIENDS23** in the "promocode" box and must also write the full name of the referrer in the "Comments" box.
- 7. Promotional codes cannot be applied retrospectively.
- 8. The £200 cashback will be provided via bank transfer two months from actual resident check-in.
- 9. Provision of the cashback is dependent upon receipt of all registration documents, proof of student status, payment in full of the first instalment, and completion of check-in at The Stay Club Camden, The Stay Club Kentish Town, or The Stay Club North Acton.
- 10. Should a booking that is made via a recommendation be cancelled, then this will be deemed null and void.
- 11. The Stay Club reserves the right to change, terminate or amend this promotion at any time without notice.
- 12. Both referrer and referee are responsible for keeping their contact details up to date. If you fail to inform us of changes to your contact details, we will not be held liable for communications that you do not receive from us which could result in the benefit not reaching you.
- 13. There is no limit in the number of friends you can refer during this promotion.
- 14. These Terms and Conditions are in conjunction with the standard The Stay Club Terms and Conditions.
- 15. For full Terms and Conditions please refer to www.thestayclub.com
- 16. The Stay Club reserves the right to terminate, amend or extend this promotion at any time.
- 17. All is correct at the time of publishing online 14/03/2023, errors and omissions expected.